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

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

16021 77 AVENUE

V4N 0T2

R2188595 $999,000

13,982.00

58.00
3
3
2
1

1991
26
SFD
$4,252.51

2

9 5

PL 86743 LT 3 LD 36 SEC 24 TWP 2

016-451-350

13'
11'5
9'5
7'6
14'
8'6
7'3
9'
14'
6'5

15'1
13'9
12'1
12'1
16'9
10'11
7'10
10'

15'11
10'11

20'3
11'5

15'
10'3

1,389
1,124

0
0

2,513

0
2,513

34'11"x
4
4
21

5'

Two storey home on huge 13982 square foot lot in quiet cul de sac of prestigious homes. 3 large bedrooms + office.  Separate workshop on property is
a car lover's dream. Master has huge walk in closet, coffered ceiling and ensuite with jetted tub.  Spacious and bright with skylights throughout and
vaulted living room.  Fantastic backyard with large deck. Triple garage. Lots of opportunity here to make this your home sweet home! Open house Sat
Oct 7 & Sun Oct 8, 2-4pm.

12

2

Thane Lanz
Keller Williams Black Diamond

vancouverinvestor@gmail.com

Phone: 604-765-1490
www.thanelanz.com

0 3

2016

Homelife Benchmark Realty Walnut Grove

$999,000

Virtual Tour URL

Fleetwood Tynehead

No

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

No

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Eating Area
Family Room
Den
Laundry
Foyer
Master Bedroom
Walk-In Closet

Above
Above

Bedroom
Bedroom

Above
Above
Main

No
Yes
No

F

Feet

Electricity, Sanitary Sewer, Water

West

2 Storey

City/Municipal

Other
Vinyl, Wood

Natural Gas

Gas - Natural

Patio(s) & Deck(s)

Front
Garage; Double

None

None

Central Location, Cul-de-Sac, Private Yard, Shopping Nearby
Other - See Remarks

Crawl

Asphalt

10/04/2017 03:05 PM

Surrey

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

1532 161B STREET

V4A 9W3

R2201888 $1,038,000

Meridian Place

7,947.00

49.00
3
2
2
0

1998
19
RF
$4,153.39

2

6 2

1 block close

PL LMP23613 LT 9 LD 36 SEC 12 TWP 1

023-110-481

12'
12'
13'
7'
9'6'
12'
5'
10'6'
10'6'
8'6'

14'
14'
16'
9'6'
13'
17'
9'
12'
11'
9'6'

1,800
0
0
0

1,800

0
1,800

4
31

5'2

South Surrey 3 bdrm rancher on quiet cul-de-sac. Gardeners Paradise with established front and back yard gardens, mature fig trees and room for
vegetables too! Enjoy morning sun on the patio or bright eating area in spacious open concept kitchen and family room. Built in oven & 5 burner gas
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

002-989-671

17'2
0'8'6
8'2
12'8
5'3
12'8
9'10
9'
10'
7'1

12'2
13'5
7'1'
13'8
7'1
13'8
11'
11'

11'11
8'2

1,610
0
0
0

1,610

0
1,610

3
41

OCEAN BLUFF RANCHER with 3 Bedrooms, 2 baths, double garage, good size Sunroom with skylight and covered Patio, on large private cul-de-sac lot
off another cul-de-sac.  Recent dual pane Eco Star windows and slider throughout, high efficiency furnace, green house, shed with power.  Walk to
recreation and sought after Semiahmoo High School (IB program) & Bayridege School

10

1

Thane Lanz
Keller Williams Black Diamond

vancouverinvestor@gmail.com

Phone: 604-765-1490
www.thanelanz.com

0 3

2017

20'2x20'7

HomeLife Benchmark Realty (White Rock) Corp.

SOME DRAPERIES & BLINDS

$1,248,000

Virtual Tour URL

Sunnyside Park Surrey

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

Yes
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Family Room
Laundry
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Solarium
Eating Area

Main
Main

Yes
No

F

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

Rancher/Bungalow

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Mixed

Natural Gas

Gas - Natural

Patio(s)

Garage; Double

Mixed

Central Location, Cul-de-Sac, Private Setting, Private Yard, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings

Crawl

Asphalt

10/04/2017 03:05 PM

South Surrey White Rock

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

12624 28TH AVENUE

V4A 2P3

R2185359 $1,498,000

Crescent Heights

134
8,712.00

65.00
3
3
3
0

1986
31
RF
$4,945.91

1 1

4 2

1 BLK 3 BLK

PL 3039 LT 3 BLK B LD 36 SEC 19 TWP 1

003-128-440

14'6
10'
11'10
9'8
14'5
8'7
10'10
14'6
13'4
10'6

15'4
15'6
14'10
14'5
16'5
10'10
11'2
40'4
22'1
14'7

14'4 13'11

1,654
0

1,593
0

3,247

95
3,342

3
4
31

SPECTACULAR Crescent Heights 3 bdrm Rancher with a full, accessible basement, located on a BEAUTIFUL 8,712 sq ft, South Facing PRIVATE lot.
Steps away from Crescent Beach and Crescent Park, and easy commute to the hwy, this home was built with the highest quality construction, and
awaits your personal touches. The gardens are meticulous as is the condition of the home. Newer hardwood, roof and hot water tank, and a FULL
basement with SO MUCH potential! The workshop and storage area is an added bonus! Pre-Inspection Report Available by I Find It Inspection In

11

2

Thane Lanz
Keller Williams Black Diamond
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
7'6
6'8
9'

16'6
11'
11'
10'6

1,950
0
0
0

1,950

0
1,950

4
32

Located on a quiet street this 5 acre property in the heart of Langley is close to everything. Larger 3 bdrm rancher w/open floor plan, separate living
room & family room & 2 car garage in exc cond including a new roof just last year. Plus there's a massive 40X60 heated shop with tall ceilings/door &
concrete floor. Perfect for the car guy or semi truck. Also has newer legal mobile home on the property and in beautiful condition w/ separate address
and driveway. Perfect for a family with older parents wanting their privacy and independence or 2 families. Serious buyers call Lee to view this unique
acreage. 604-850-4998

10

1

Thane Lanz
Keller Williams Black Diamond

vancouverinvestor@gmail.com

Phone: 604-765-1490
www.thanelanz.com

0 3

2017

Mountains and beyond

Landmark Realty Corp.

$2,300,000

Virtual Tour URL

Salmon River

Yes

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

No

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Eating Area
Kitchen
Storage
Family Room
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom

Main
Main

No
Yes

F

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Septic

North

1 Storey

Well - Drilled

Frame - Wood
Aluminum

Forced Air, Natural Gas

Gas - Natural

Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s)

Front
Add. Parking Avail., Garage; Double, RV Parking Avail.

Legal Suite

Mixed

Crawl

Asphalt

10/04/2017 03:05 PM

Langley

House with Acreage

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

2038 174 STREET

V3S 9Z8

R2165990 $2,500,000

(1AC)
0.00

3
0
0
0

1980
37
RA
$6,159.71

1

4 1

PL 57174 LT 68 LD 36 SEC 18 TWP 7

005-553-041

12'9
10'1
9'1
12'7
9'10
9'4
9'4
12'8

23'3
13'9
10'6
18'1
12'9
10'
10'6
14'

628
655
623
0

1,906

0
1,906

1

This solid 2 storey home is on a beautiful one acre lot. Renovate for yourself or keep as a holding property for the future development that surrounds
this area.

8

2

Thane Lanz
Keller Williams Black Diamond

vancouverinvestor@gmail.com

Phone: 604-765-1490
www.thanelanz.com

0 3

2016

Sutton Group-West Coast Realty (Surrey/24)

$3,000,000

Pacific Douglas

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above

Family Room
Kitchen
Dining Room
Living Room
Laundry
Bedroom
Bedroom
Master Bedroom

F

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Septic, Storm Sewer, Water

2 Storey

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Aluminum
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

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

12585 15 AVENUE

V4A 1K1

R2196045 $7,800,000

OCEAN PARK

400
40,010.00

100.00
4
3
2
1

1969
48
SFR
$18,647.00

2

2 BLK 1 MILE

LOT 2 BLOCK 21 SECTION 7 TOWNSHIP 1 NEW WESTMINSTER DISTRICT PLAN 2834

002-480-468

4'
8'10
12'6
20'
20'
9'3
14'8
11'3
10'2
10'2

7'
14'6
14'
20'
20'
11'3
14'8
11'6
14'6
14'6

1,450
1,500

0
0

2,950

0
2,950

4
4
21

ATTENTION INVESTORS! RARELY AVAILABLE, spectacular OCEAN BLUFF 40,000sqft premier estate property!  PRIME LOCATION, in one of finest areas
of Ocean Park, 1 blk from Kwomais Park & 1/2 blk to 1001 Steps.  Older post & beam home offers breathtaking westerly sunsets & views of Boundary
Bay & Gulf Islands, complimented by surrounding tranquil nature.  Enjoy the peacefulness of the private location & the many eagles flying by. Tucked
away at end of a quiet cul-de-sac street, build your luxury dream estate on this impressive 100x400 ft Lot.   2 road frontages w/strong potential for a
4 lot subdivision.  Walk to Ocean Park Village shops/restaurants. Ocean Cliff Elem & Elgin Park Secondary school catchment. First time on the market
in 48 years, perfect investment opportunity. By appt.only
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Thane Lanz
Keller Williams Black Diamond

vancouverinvestor@gmail.com

Phone: 604-765-1490
www.thanelanz.com

0 4

2017

OCEAN

Sutton Group-West Coast Realty (Surrey/24)

LIVING ROOM & DINING ROOM CHANDELIERS

$8,600,000

Virtual Tour URL

Crescent Bch Ocean Pk.

Yes

No

Concrete Perimeter

No

Yes
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above
Above
Above

Foyer
Kitchen
Dining Room
Living Room
Family Room
Den
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom

Above
Above
Main

Yes
No
No

F

Feet

Electricity, Septic, Water

West

2 Storey

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Mixed

Forced Air

Wood

Patio(s)

DetachedGrge/Carport, Open, RV Parking Avail.

None

Garden, Storage, Workshop Detached

Central Location, Private Setting, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby, Treed, Waterfront Property
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Refrigerator

Part

Torch-On, Wood

10/04/2017 03:05 PM

South Surrey White Rock

House/Single Family

Active


